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Atte Hietalahti 

EM-24 alle 12 vuotiaat OSAKILPAILUT

Nimi Seura MRT AnkUA LaihUA SRC Yht 3/4 Sija

Kantamaa Olli SRC 50 45 95 1.

Kuusinen Janne SRC 40 50 90 2.

Salomaa Arttu SRC 45 29 74 3.

Sinisaari Heikki SRC 32 26 58 4.

Sorsa Tomi LuuUA 36 16 52 5.

Kantamaa Anna SRC 20 22 42 6.

Suoknuuti Mikko LuuUA 16 24 40 7.

Lahola Tero LaihUA 0 40 40 8.

Perkka Ossi KouPAK 0 36 36 9.

Salomaa Aurora SRC 26 10 36 10.

Niemelä Pyry KoPSA 0 32 32 11.

Salomaa Atte SRC 18 12 30 12.

Aallonen Markus SSK 29 0 29 13.

Kiviniemi Juho LaihUA 24 0 24 14.

Mairue Sami SRC 22 0 22 15.

Lindberg Lauri SRC 0 20 20 16.

Pekkanen Henrik KouPAK 0 18 18 17.

Mäki Lauri KouPAK 0 14 14 18.

Saarela Anssi LaihUA 14 0 14 19.

Niemelä Petteri LaihUA 12 0 12 20.

Mehtojärvi Jesse KouPAK 0 11 11 21.

Osanottajia 14 16 30

EJ-24 avoin OSAKILPAILUT
Nimi Seura MRT AnkUA LaihUA SRC Yht 3/4 Sija

Lyyski Atte LaihUA 50 50 100 1.

Mairue Tomi SRC 45 40 85 2.

Pohjasniemi Justus SRC 40 36 76 3.

Sorsa Niko LuuUA 29 32 61 4.

Junni Tuomas LuuUA 22 29 51 5.

Orava Joni SSK 26 20 46 6.

Terho Teemu SRC 0 45 45 7.

Juurikko Pauli SSK 32 9 41 8.

Pohjasniemi Joonas SRC 36 0 36 9.

Koski Justus LaihUA 11 24 35 10.

Viljakainen Jarmo SRC 18 16 34 11.

Jaskari Joonas MRT 24 8 32 12.

Kuusinen Markus SRC 20 12 32 13.

Rousku Vesa KoPSA 0 26 26 14.

Mehtojärvi Jari KouPAK 0 22 22 15.

Hahto Joonas LaihUA 10 10 20 16.

Kivekäs Kai SRC 0 18 18 17.

Terho Tatu SRC 12 6 18 18.

Nuottajärvi Atte EPUA 16 0 16 19.

Syrjälä Taavi LaihUA 0 14 14 20.

Ylänkö Mika MRT 14 0 14 21.

Salomaa Marko SRC 0 11 11 22.

Mehtojärvi Jari KouPAK 0 7 7 23.

Niemi Miia KouPAK 0 5 5 24.

Osanottajia 16 21 37



ES-24 avoin OSAKILPAILUT

Nimi Seura MRT AnkUA LaihUA SRC Yht 3/4 Sija

Pouttu Jyri-Ville LaihUA 26 50 76 1.

Hietalahti Atte LaihUA 36 40 76 2.

Fyhr Matti AnkUA 29 45 74 3.

Olkkonen Risto EPUA 45 26 71 4.

Saarinen Timi SSK 32 36 68 5.

Pekkanen Leo KouPAK 40 22 62 6.

Pirinen Marko KouPAK 22 32 54 7.

Säynäjoki Henri SSK 50 0 50 8.

Lehtinen Marko SSK 20 29 49 9.

Alavainio Juha MRT 24 16 40 10.

Nykänen Harri SRC 11 24 35 11.

Vanhalakka Hermanni LuuUA 10 18 28 12.

Iso-Aho Tuomo MRT 14 14 28 13.

Sinisaari Kari HyvUA 9 11 20 14.

Rautama Kimmo TapUA 0 20 20 15.

Jahkonen Eetu SSK 18 0 18 16.

Nurminen Kaj MRT 16 0 16 17.

Nurminen Teemu SRC 12 0 12 18.

Pahula Tomi KoPSA 0 12 12 19.

Kaukola Jari VUA 0 10 10 20.

Pöysä Eemeli TapUA 0 9 9 21.

Kantamaa Veli-Matti SRC 8 0 8 22.

Salonen Sampsa SRC 7 0 7 23.

Nuottajärvi Jarmo EPUA 6 0 6 24.

Sihtola Juha-Pekka LaihUA 5 0 5 25.

Osanottajia 24 19 43



TS-24 Touring Saloon OSAKILPAILUT

Nimi Seura MRT AnkUA LaihUA SRC Yht 3/4 Sija

Pouttu Jyri-Ville LaihUA 50 36 86 1.

Lyyski Atte LaihUA 40 40 80 2.

Vanhalakka Hermanni LuuUA 45 32 77 3.

Olkkonen Risto EPUA 36 20 56 4.

Hietalahti Atte LaihUA 22 29 51 5.

Kaukola Jari VUA 29 22 51 6.

Fyhr Matti AnkUA 0 50 50 7.

Rautama Kimmo TapUA 0 45 45 8.

Iso-Aho Tuomo MRT 26 18 44 9.

Sorsa Niko LuuUA 8 26 34 10.

Pohjasniemi Justus SRC 9 24 33 11.

Pohjasniemi Joonas SRC 32 0 32 12.

Säynäjoki Henri SSK 24 0 24 13.

Pekkanen Leo KouPAK 16 8 24 14.

Terho Tatu SRC 10 14 24 15.

Saarinen Timi SSK 12 12 24 16.

Nurminen Teemu SRC 20 0 20 17.

Jaskari Joonas MRT 18 1 19 18.

Syrjälä Taavi LaihUA 0 16 16 19.

Jahkonen Eetu SSK 14 0 14 20.

Pahula Tomi KoPSA 0 11 11 21.

Nurminen Kaj MRT 11 0 11 22.

Pöysä Eemeli TapUA 0 10 10 23.

Nykänen Harri SRC 0 9 9 24.

Terho Teemu SRC 0 7 7 25.

Nuottajärvi Atte EPUA 7 0 7 26.

Kantamaa Olli SRC 6 1 7 27.

Söyrinki Esa-Pekka EPUA 0 6 6 28.

Rousku Ari KoPSA 0 5 5 29.

Salonen Sampsa SRC 5 0 5 30.

Terho Tapani SRC 4 1 5 31.

Sinisaari Kari HyvUA 0 4 4 32.

Sorsa Tomi LuuUA 3 1 4 33.

Kivekäs Kai SRC 0 3 3 34.

Alavainio Juha MRT 2 1 3 35.

Junni Tuomas LuuUA 0 2 2 36.

Koski Justus LaihUA 1 1 2 37.

Hietalahti Esko LaihUA 1 1 2 38.

Suoknuuti Raimo LuuUA 1 1 2 39.

Suoknuuti Mikko LuuUA 1 1 2 40.

Tammisto Kari KoPSA 0 1 1 41.

Fyhr Esko AnkUA 0 1 1 42.

Sinisaari Heikki SRC 0 1 1 43.

Hahto Joonas LaihUA 0 1 1 44.

Niemelä Pyry KoPSA 0 1 1 45.

Rousku Vesa KoPSA 0 1 1 46.

Salomaa Aurora SRC 1 0 1 47.

Salomaa Arttu SRC 1 0 1 48.

Sorsa Ari LuuUA 1 0 1 49.

Pirinen Marko KouPAK 1 0 1 50.

Salomaa Marko SRC 1 0 1 51.

Osanottajia 33 41 74



ES-32 avoin OSAKILPAILUT

Nimi Seura MRT AnkUA LaihUA SRC Yht 3/4 Sija

Hietalahti Atte LaihUA 36 45 81 1.

Nykänen Harri SRC 26 50 76 2.

Lyyski Atte LaihUA 40 36 76 3.

Pirinen Marko KouPAK 32 40 72 5.

Pekkanen Leo KouPAK 45 22 67 6.

Fyhr Matti AnkUA 50 0 50 7.

Terho Teemu SRC 0 32 32 8.

Nurminen Kaj MRT 29 0 29 9.

Pöysä Eemeli TapUA 0 29 29 10.

Söyrinki Esa-Pekka EPUA 0 26 26 11.

Pohjasniemi Joonas SRC 24 0 24 12.

Jaskari Joonas MRT 0 24 24 13.

Pohjasniemi Justus SRC 22 0 22 14.

Iso-Aho Tuomo MRT 20 0 20 15.

Kivekäs Kai SRC 0 20 20 16.

Osanottajia 14 12 26

F-32 avoin OSAKILPAILUT

Nimi Seura MRT AnkUA LaihUA SRC Yht 3/4 Sija

Fyhr Matti AnkUA 50 50 1.

Lehtinen Marko SSK 45 45 2.

Pekkanen Leo KouPAK 40 40 3.

Nurminen Kaj MRT 36 36 4.

Nykänen Harri SRC 32 32 5.

Iso-Aho Tuomo MRT 29 29 6.

Saarinen Timi SSK 26 26 7.

Osanottajia 11 11


